SPEc
t, wm ) *
Fmﬁ? sé-r Produce ALS

Phone: 541-342-2136 Fax: 541-345-4744 www.EmeraldFruit.com

Delivery prices for the week of November 22nd—November 28th

1.8.2.8.2.9.0.2.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.00.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.

*
i 5 LB. MUSHROOMS $10.00 i
*
i 1 DZ. ORGANIC EGGS $3.50 «
* *
* 5 LB. BRUSSELS SPROUTS $6.00 :
*
* 5 LB. BAKER POTATOES $2.00 »
* *
: 12 0z. CRANBERRIES $2.00 :
: 5 1LB. GREEN BEANS $10.00 :
: 1 BUNCH CELERY $1.25 :
: 25 1B. GARBANZO BEANS $17.00 :
f 50 1LB. LONG GRAIN RICE $23.00 f
0 0 2000800000000 08000ee00eettttssessss
* *
I EGGS *
,’: JUMBO EGGS 15 DOZEN $ 27.95 ,’:
* LARGE EGGS $ 23.60 *
: LARGE BASKET OF EGGS $ 24.20 :
) ¢ MEDIUM EGGS $ 21.95 ) ¢
: LARGE BROWN EGGS $ 31.25 :
* NATURALLY NESTED EGGS $ 37.50 *
* NATURALLY ORGANIC EGGS $ 49.85 *
: FROZEN LIQUID EGGS 30 LB BUCKET $ 31.20 :
* *

1,2.2.2.0.0.2.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.00.0.0.0000.0.0000.0000.060.0.0.

*Items will only be available at these special prices when sold by the case. Prices subject to change without notice.


http://www.EmeraldFruitandProduce.com

4/2.5
6/3
6/3
6/6
6/5
6/5
6/4.5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/3
6/5
12/32
20#
20#
20#
20#
20#
20#

96

30
16/250
6/700
3000
12”-2000
18”-2000
24”-2000
12”-1000
18”-500
200

500

FROZEN PRODUCTS

LAMB WESTON BEER BAT.ONION RING
CHAMPS HASHBROWNS

IOF QUINCY GOLD HASHBROWNS
LAMB WESTON P/R BREAKFAST CUBES
LAMB WESTON SEASONED JOJO
TATER TOTS

GOLD POINT 1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES
GOLD POINT STEAK FRIES

LAMB WESTON 3/8 C. CUT FRIES
GOLD POINT 3/8 ST. CUT FRIES

GOLD POINT 5/16” C. CUT FRIES
LAMB WESTON 3/8 ST.COLOSSAL CRISP
SIMPLOT NATURAL SLICE BREADED
GOLD POINT 5/16 ST. CUT FRIES
GOLD POINT 3/8 SKIN ON FRIES

LAMB WESTON SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONED TWISTER FRIES

FROZEN ORANGE JUICE 3+1

FROZEN CORN

FROZEN PEAS

FROZEN MIXED VEGETABLES

FROZEN PEAS & CARROTS

FROZEN GREEN BEANS

FROZEN SL. CRINKLE CUT CARROTS

PAPER PRODUCTS

ROLLS TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY

ROLLS HEAVY DUTY H.H. WHITE TOWELS

NATURAL MULTI-FOLD TOWELS
WHITE ROLL TOWEL-HARDWOUND
2-PLY DINNER NAPKINS

PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER
PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER
PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER
STANDARD FOIL

STANDARD FOIL

CT 9 X9 1-COMPNT HINGED TO GO
CT 6 X 6 SANDWICH HINGED TO GO

$28.75
$22.50
$24.00
$58.50
$43.75
$41.50
$25.75
$27.25
$27.75
$29.00
$27.50
$33.25
$42.75
$25.00
$31.00
$37.50
$45.50
$49.50
$15.10
$16.00
$15.50
$14.75
$16.00
$13.00

$45.75
$39.25
$25.25
$40.00
$42.00
$17.75
$23.75
$32.00
$36.25

42.75
$31.25
$43.00

DAIRY PRODUCTS
30/1 MARGARINE PRINTS $33.50
20%# WHIPPED MARGARINE $29.00
30/1 BUTTER PRINTS UNSALTED $79.50
30/1 BUTTER PRINTS SALTED $79.50
5# COTTAGE CHEESE $8.75
4/5 COTTAGE CHEESE $34.25
5# SOUR CREAM $8.00
4/5 SOUR CREAM $31.25
32# SOUR CREAM $44.00
32# MEXICAN SOUR CREAM $49.75
MISCELLANEQUS
30# ALPINE HEAVY DUTY MAYO $31.50
6/10 KETCHUP $31.00
6/10 TOMATO PASTE $38.25
6/10 TOMATO PUREE $31.00
6/10 TOMATO SAUCE $23.50
6/10 WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES $27.25
6/10 TULAREE DICED TOMATOES $27.75
6/10 CRUSHED TOMATOES $29.50
6/10 CRUSHED TOMATILLOS $38.00
6/10 SLICED BLACK OLIVES $45.75
12/46  TOMATO JUICE $24.00
6/10 SLICED JALAPENOS $38.50
6/10 MANDARIN ORANGES (whole sections) $41.50
6/10 PINEAPPLE TIDBITS “FESTIVAL” $30.75
5 GAL  3/16” DILL KK SLICED PICKLE $28.00
50# TRIPLE CLEANED PINTO BEANS $44.25
6/10 GARBANZO BEANS $36.75
[50 # LONG GRAIN RICE 4% $23.00]
6/10 DICED JALAPENOS $56.00
SPECIAL DEAL ON OILS
35# CLEAR LIQUID FRY OIL $23.25
35# SOYBEAN SALAD OIL $23.25
35# CREAMY FRY OIL $23.25
35# CANOLA FRY OIL $23.25
35# CANOLA SALAD OIL $23.25
35# PAN & GRILL OIL $30.25
GARBAGE CAN LINERS
33X40 33 GALLON 500 COUNT $43.00
40X 48 40-45 GALLON 250 COUNT $29.25
43X 47 56 GALLON 100 COUNT $37.00



