



Phone: 541-342-2136 Fax: 541-345-4744

www.EmeraldFruit.com

Delivery prices for the week of November 22nd—November 28th

5 LB.	Mushrooms	\$10.00 \$3.50					
1 DZ.	ORGANIC EGGS						
5 LB.	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.00					
5 LB.	BAKER POTATOES	\$2.00					
12 oz.	CRANBERRIES	\$2.00					
5 LB.	GREEN BEANS	\$10.00					
1 BUNCH	CELERY	\$1.25					
25 LB.	GARBANZO BEANS	\$17.00					
50 LB.	Long Grain Rice	\$23.00					

EGGS JUMBO EGGS 15 DOZEN \$ 27.95 LARGE EGGS \$ 23.60 LARGE BASKET OF EGGS \$ 24.20 MEDIUM EGGS \$ 21.95 LARGE BROWN EGGS \$ 31.25							
	JUMBO EGGS 15 DOZEN	\$ 27.95					
	LARGE EGGS	\$ 23.60					
	LARGE BASKET OF EGGS	\$ 24.20					
	MEDIUM EGGS	\$ 21.95					
	LARGE BROWN EGGS	\$ 31.25					
	NATURALLY NESTED EGGS	\$ 37.50					
	NATURALLY ORGANIC EGGS	\$ 49.85					
	FROZEN LIQUID EGGS 30 LB BUCKET	\$ 31.20					

FROZEN PRODUCTS

DAIRY PRODUCTS

	FROZEN PRODUCTS			DAIRY PRODUCTS	
4/2.5	LAMB WESTON BEER BAT.ONION RING	\$28.75	30/1	MARGARINE PRINTS	\$33.50
6/3	CHAMPS HASHBROWNS	\$22.50	20#	WHIPPED MARGARINE	\$29.00
6/3	IQF QUINCY GOLD HASHBROWNS	\$24.00	30/1	BUTTER PRINTS UNSALTED	\$79.50
6/6	LAMB WESTON P/R BREAKFAST CUBES	\$58.50	30/1	BUTTER PRINTS SALTED	\$79.50
6/5			5# 4/5	COTTAGE CHEESE COTTAGE CHEESE	\$8.75 \$34.25
6/5	TATER TOTS	\$43.75 \$41.50	4 /3	SOUR CREAM	\$8.00
		\$25.75	4/5	SOUR CREAM	\$31.25
6/4.5	GOLD POINT 1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES		32#	SOUR CREAM	\$44.00
6/5	GOLD POINT STEAK FRIES	\$27.25	32#	MEXICAN SOUR CREAM	\$49.75
6/5	LAMB WESTON 3/8 C. CUT FRIES	\$27.75			
6/5	GOLD POINT 3/8 ST. CUT FRIES \$29.00			MISCELLANEOUS	
6/5	GOLD POINT 5/16" C. CUT FRIES	\$27.50	20#	ALPINE HEAVY DUTY MAYO	\$31.50
6/5	LAMB WESTON 3/8 ST.COLOSSAL CRISP	\$33.25	30#		
6/5	SIMPLOT NATURAL SLICE BREADED	\$42.75	6/10	KETCHUP	\$31.00
6/5	GOLD POINT 5/16 ST. CUT FRIES	\$25.00	6/10	TOMATO PASTE	\$38.25
6/5	GOLD POINT 3/8 SKIN ON FRIES	\$31.00	6/10	TOMATO PUREE	\$31.00
5/3	LAMB WESTON SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$37.50	6/10	TOMATO SAUCE	\$23.50
6/5	SEASONED TWISTER FRIES	\$45.50	6/10	WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES	\$27.25
12/32	FROZEN ORANGE JUICE 3+1	\$49.50	6/10	TULAREE DICED TOMATOES	\$27.75
20#	FROZEN CORN	\$15.10	6/10	CRUSHED TOMATOES	\$29.50
20#	FROZEN PEAS	\$16.00	6/10	CRUSHED TOMATILLOS	\$38.00
20#	FROZEN MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.50	6/10	SLICED BLACK OLIVES	\$45.75
20#	FROZEN PEAS & CARROTS	\$14.75	12/46	TOMATO JUICE	\$24.00
20#	FROZEN GREEN BEANS	\$16.00	6/10	SLICED JALAPENOS	\$38.50
20#	FROZEN SL. CRINKLE CUT CARROTS	\$13.00	6/10	MANDARIN ORANGES (whole sections)	\$41.50
		,	6/10	PINEAPPLE TIDBITS "FESTIVAL"	\$30.75
			5 GAL	3/16" DILL KK SLICED PICKLE	\$28.00
			50#	TRIPLE CLEANED PINTO BEANS	\$44.25
	PAPER PRODUCTS		6/10	GARBANZO BEANS	\$36.75
96	ROLLS TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY	\$45.75	50 #	LONG GRAIN RICE 4%	\$23.00
30	ROLLS HEAVY DUTY H.H. WHITE TOWELS	\$39.25	6/10	DICED JALAPEÑOS	\$56.00
16/250	NATURAL MULTI-FOLD TOWELS	\$25.25	0/10		Ψ30.00
6/700 3000	WHITE ROLL TOWEL-HARDWOUND 2-PLY DINNER NAPKINS	\$40.00 \$42.00			
	PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER	\$17.75		SPECIAL DEAL ON OILS	
	PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER	\$23.75	35#	CLEAR LIQUID FRY OIL	\$23.25
24"-2000 PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER		\$32.00	35#	SOYBEAN SALAD OIL	\$23.25
12"-1000 STANDARD FOIL		\$36.25	35#	CREAMY FRY OIL	\$23.25
18"-500			35#	CANOLA SALAD OH	\$23.25
200	CT 9 X 9 1-COMPNT HINGED TO GO	\$31.25	35# 25#	CANOLA SALAD OIL PAN & GRILL OIL	\$23.25
500	CT 6 X 6 SANDWICH HINGED TO GO	\$43.00	35#	PAN & GRILL OIL	\$30.25
				GARBAGE CAN LINERS	
			33 X 40	33 GALLON 500 COUNT	\$43.00
			40 X 48	40-45 GALLON 250 COUNT	\$29.25
			43 X 47	56 GALLON 100 COUNT	\$37.00